
Start Date Skill Module Duration Type Microsoft Teams Date/Time
Mon 9/28/26 Onshore Field Development Programs and Projects Core 2.75 hrs eLearning Course
Tue 9/29/26 Project Governance Core 2.75 hrs eLearning Course
Wed 9/30/26 Project Resources and Organization Core 2.5 hrs eLearning Course
Thu 10/01/26 Scope Delivery Core 2.5 hrs eLearning Course
Fri 10/02/26 Design Engineering Management Core 2.75 hrs eLearning Course

Mon 10/05/26 Acquiring Goods and Services Core 2.5 hrs eLearning Course
Mon 10/05/26 Construction Management Core 2.5 hrs eLearning Course
Tue 10/06/26 Risk Management Core 2.75 hrs eLearning Course
Wed 10/07/26 Cost Estimating for Facility Projects Core 2.5 hrs eLearning Course
Thu 10/08/26 Scheduling Core 2.5 hrs eLearning Course
Fri 10/09/26 Progress Measurement Core 2.5 hrs eLearning Course

Mon 10/12/26 Office Hours – Q&A 1 hr Microsoft Teams Monday October 12, 8AM-9AM CDT
Tue 10/13/26 Office Hours – Q&A 1 hr Microsoft Teams Tuesday October 13, 8AM-9AM CDT
Wed 10/14/26 Office Hours – Q&A 1 hr Microsoft Teams Wednesday October 14, 8AM-9AM CDT
Thu 10/15/26 Office Hours – Q&A 1 hr Microsoft Teams Thursday October 15, 8AM-9AM CDT
Fri 10/16/26 Office Hours – Q&A and Project Issues and Challenges 4 hrs Microsoft Teams Friday October 16, 8AM-12PM CDT

Mon 10/19/26 Project Issues and Challenges Continued 5 hrs Microsoft Teams Monday October 19, 8AM-1PM CDT
Tue 10/20/26 Back to Work Plan Discussion and Unit 13 Recap 4 hrs Microsoft Teams Tuesday October 20, 8AM-12PM CDT
Fri 11/06/26 Post-Assessment Unit 13 2 hrs eLearning Course

Mon 12/07/26 Unit 13 Back to Work Plan Due 20 hrs


